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Title

Vitus Labrusca

Spring & Summer Idyll
Doxy

Little Rock

John The Revelator
Ohomi

Congo Call

My Conception
Bemsha Swing
Golden Eagles Medley: Hoon Na...
Higgle-Dy-Piggle-Dy

04 Environs 1

"Antoumoul-ladhin"... Chat qui rem...

Garvriil Lomakin/Tebe Poem
Kalacakra Part | (Mchog Gar)
Bloomdido

News for Lulu - Sonny Clark
Blast Off!

Disco 2100

Who Are You

06 Pannonica (piano solo)

Prelude in C# Minor (Rachmaninoff)

22 songs, 1.8 hours, 463.6 MB

Time
0:33
13:27
9:33
6:36
2:32
3:1
5:08
4:31
7:41
7:16
2:31
1:51
4:15
2:37
9:39
3:28
8:35
2:15
2:36
5:27
2:55

4:27

Album

Downtown Castles Can Never Blo...

Other Voices, Other Blues

Complete Live at the Village Gate,...

Ask The Ages

Original Delta Blues

The World Ends: Afro Rock & Psyc...

Prince Lasha Quintet: The Cry!
The 1960 Time Sessions

Brilliant Corners

The Mardi Gras Indians Super Sun...

Black Monk Time

On Behalf of Nature

Chant Byzantin: Passion Et Resurr...

Grande Liturgie Orthodoxe Slave -...

The Tibetan Buddhist Chant
Bird And Diz (+3)

Sonny's Crib

Black Monk Time

The Singles [Disc 1]

Faith Moves

Les Liasons Dangereuses

Aurora Borealis
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Artist

Ben LaMar Gay

Sun Ra Quartet

Sonny Rollins (ts), Don Cherry (tp)...
Sonny Sharrock

Son House

Sonny Okosuns & Paperback Limit...
Prince Lasha Quintet

Sonny Clark Trio, George Duvivier...
Thelonious Monk

Monk Boudreaux / The Golden Ea...
The Monks

Meredith Monk

Marie Keyrouz

Choeurs D'Hommes De La Radio-...
the Monks of Namgyal Monastary
Charlie Parker & Dizzy Gillespie
Sonny Clark

The Monks

Sun Ra

Sonny Sharrock with Nicky Skopelitis
Thelonious Monk

Sun Ra Solo Piano



